

CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT.

UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

•	•	urt hereby certify that on the
		,2021
appoint	Brittany Bunn	to the Upshur County
	Board for a1 year(s	
<u> </u>	sd D	*
Todd Tefte	eller, County Judge	
Lun	e Dalle	
Gene Dolle	e, Commissioner Pct. #1	
Dustin Nic	hølsom, Commissioner Pct.	‡2
Ju f	ashing	
Mike Ashle	ev. Commissioner Pct. #3	An A

Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4



Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4

CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT

UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

30 day ofApril	,2021	
appointPolly Hawthorne		
Pool Board for a2 year(s) te	rm.	
Dalld D		
Todd Tefteller, County Judge	_	
Lene Rall	_	
Gene Dolle, Commissioner Pct. #1		
Dustin Nicholsom, Commissioner Pct.	 #2	
Ju Laly	UPSHURGO BY	
Mike Ashley, Commissioner Pct. #3	APR 30 AM II: C SHURGO WATY, TX DEPUTY	



Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4

CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT

UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

30	day of	April	2021_	appoint
Jan Frost		_ to the Upshur	County Sick Poo	l Board for a
2 year	r(s) term	•		
Das	al	7		
Todd Tefteller,	County J	udge	•	
Kane	- Wa			
Gene Dolle, Cor	mmissioi	ner Pct. #1		
2				
Dustin Nicholso	m, Com	missioner Pct. #	2	
melah	7			COUNTY ZIZI APR 30 UPSHUR OF
Mike Ashley, Co	mmissio	oner Pct. #3		AMII: 0
a				, <u>e</u>